
ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS),
IRINJALAKUDA

Thrissur District, Kerala 680121

Course: M.Sc. CHEMISTRY [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240199 HANNA ABDUL JABBAR 1129.569

2 PG240011 RIYA ROSE THATTIL 1116.518

3 PG240005 SANI ANTONY 1106.344

4 PG240119 ARSHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1101.939

5 PG240022 ANN TREASA XAVIER 1094.653

6 PG240006 ARYANANDHA V R 1077.186

7 PG240192 ATHULYA K S 1061.216

8 PG240159 RIYA LONAPPAN 1059.774

GENERAL - (Waiting List)

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240272 SWEJA SREENIVAS 1058.256

2 PG240163 ANU C B 1046.354

3 PG240034 AASHIKA C J 1039.403

4 PG240205 ANITTA MARIYA P J 1037.891

5 PG240356 CENNA ROSE KARISMA 1037.074

6 PG240129 SANDRA MATHEW K 1035.610

7 PG240274 PLENCY MARIYA M S 1032.125

8 PG240244 MANJIMA M 1031.302



9 PG240209 ANJALI DILRAJ T 1030.656

10 PG240273 DEVIKA P S 1024.847

11 PG240097 ANGEL MARIA 1016.118

12 PG240120 HENIN JOHNSON 1011.745

13 PG240096 ANAGHA RAVEENDRAN 1005.906

14 PG240331 MERIN THOMSON 1000.527

15 PG240152 LEEMA MANOJ 991.939

16 PG240057 DEEPIKA DAS 988.397

17 PG240061 DONITA DOMINIC 987.856

18 PG240078 NIYA ROSE 984.049

19 PG240322 ABITHA M N 982.631

20 PG240077 NANDANA K V 982.615

21 PG240071 MINNU P S 981.104

22 PG240145 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 976.678

23 PG240302 GOPIKA PRAMOD 966.183

24 PG240053 LAKSHMI T U 965.097

25 PG240316 ANWAYA A 960.162

26 PG240102 IRENE JOSEPH P 959.327

27 PG240290 ALEENA BABU 956.429

28 PG240133 JOSNA JOSE 956.372

29 PG240278 RAGI P R 948.095

30 PG240002 AVANTHIKA P 946.841

31 PG240139 MERIN P WINSON 937.432

32 PG240104 ANAGHA SUNIL 930.226

33 PG240072 ATHIRA T K 930.199

34 PG240076 LEAH RAPHY C 930.169

35 PG240270 NAVYA KRISHNA S 918.572

36 PG240100 NIVEDHITHA P SUBHASH 913.389

37 PG240147 ALITTA ROBERT 912.685



38 PG240155 ALITTA ROBERT 912.685

39 PG240236 VAISHNAVI T M 911.886

40 PG240105 ATHILA V B 902.539

41 PG240063 AISWARYA P K 890.028

42 PG240074 RIYA A R 885.100

43 PG240168 ALBINA RAPHY 883.615

44 PG240220 ANAGHA V B 879.213

45 PG240301 AMRITHA P 878.329

46 PG240170 ANN TREESA PELLESSERY JETTO 871.991

47 PG240215 MARIYA M S 871.931

48 PG240258 ANU JOSE 869.059

49 PG240086 ALEXY HELDA ROCHA 860.344

50 PG240256 ANJANA C 839.922

51 PG240117 GOWRILAKSHMI A S 826.963

52 PG240039 APARNA P P 821.741

53 PG240180 ANLY M BINOY 819.566

54 PG240107 RENI K A 818.072

55 PG240136 SREENANDHANA A S 799.177

56 PG240295 AGNA N JOSE 791.884

57 PG240158 ASWATHY K N 787.294

58 PG240212 ANN ALEESHA ARUN 779.427

59 PG240211 LAKSHMI RAMESH 776.922

60 PG240252 DONIYA DAVIS 760.057

61 PG240084 AISWARYA P S 731.866

62 PG240348 KRISHNAPRIYA.D 713.306

63 PG240342 NASRIN FATHIMA A N 701.076

64 PG240110 ARCHANA A V 687.484

65 PG240242 SREELAKSHMI K P 671.253



COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List)

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240034 AASHIKA C J 1039.403

2 PG240205 ANITTA MARIYA P J 1037.891

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List)

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240274 PLENCY MARIYA M S 1032.125

2 PG240097 ANGEL MARIA 1016.118

3 PG240120 HENIN JOHNSON 1011.745

4 PG240152 LEEMA MANOJ 991.939

5 PG240078 NIYA ROSE 984.049

6 PG240102 IRENE JOSEPH P 959.327

7 PG240290 ALEENA BABU 956.429

8 PG240133 JOSNA JOSE 956.372

9 PG240076 LEAH RAPHY C 930.169

10 PG240147 ALITTA ROBERT 912.685

11 PG240155 ALITTA ROBERT 912.685

12 PG240168 ALBINA RAPHY 883.615

13 PG240170 ANN TREESA PELLESSERY JETTO 871.991

14 PG240215 MARIYA M S 871.931

15 PG240258 ANU JOSE 869.059

16 PG240107 RENI K A 818.072

17 PG240295 AGNA N JOSE 791.884

18 PG240212 ANN ALEESHA ARUN 779.427

SC - (Confirmed List)

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240063 AISWARYA P K 890.028

2 PG240074 RIYA A R 885.100



SC - (Waiting List)

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240110 ARCHANA A V 687.484

2 PG240242 SREELAKSHMI K P 671.253

ST - (Confirmed List)

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List)

No Students present in waiting list


